Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
American Liberty Fund	C C00623421
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on
Full Name of Payee Facebook	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
racebook	09 28 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Amount
City State Zip Code	5000.00
Menlo Park CA 94025	Transaction ID : SE2147483575 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising 9/28/2020-10/12/2020 Category/ Type 004	09 / 28 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District: 02
CRAFTS, DALE, , ,	President Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disk 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook	10 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Amount
City State Zip Code	3000.00
Menlo Park CA 94025	Transaction ID : SE2147483603
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Category/ O04	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Digital Advertising Category Type 004	10 01 2020
	ce Sought: House District: 03
BOEBERT, LAUREN, , ,	President Senate State: CO
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dist 202	oursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	8000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not me with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	10 07 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
American Liberty Fund	
	C C00623421
Check if 24-hour report	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y 1 Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Amount
City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025	3000.00 Transaction ID : SE2147483598
	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Category/ Type 004	10 03 / Y 2020
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook	10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	10 00 2020
· ·	Amount
City State Zip Code	10000.00
Menlo Park CA 94025	Transaction ID : SE2147483597 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	M M / D D / Y Y Y
Ditigal Advertising O04 Type	10 05 2020
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: X House District: 13
HAGAN, CHRISTINA, , ,	President Senate State: OH
	ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 10000.00 2020	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	13000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	0 07 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	EXI ENDI	TOTILO			PAGE 3 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER	
American Liberty Fund				С	C00623421	
Check if 24-hour report	X New repo	ort Amends re	eport filed or	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y	Υ
Full Name of Payee Facebook			С	M = M	c Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Δ	.mount	05 2020	_
City	State	Zip Code			5000.00	П.
Menlo Park	CA	94025			ID: SE2147483594 ursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising 9/28/2020-10/12/2020		Category/ Type 00	04	10 N	05 / 2020	Y
Name of Federal Candidate		✗ Support	Office S	ought:	X House District: 02)
CRAFTS, DALE, , ,		Oppose		esident	Senate State: ME	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		14000.00	Disburse 2020	ement For: Other (sp	Primary X Gene	ral
Full Name of Payee			Г	ate of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination	n
Facebook				10	05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	Υ
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					2020	
				mount		
City	State	Zip Code			3000.00	П
Menlo Park	CA	94025			D: SE2147483592 ursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 00)4	10	05 2020	Υ
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office S	ought:	x House District:02	2
CRAFTS, DALE, , ,		Oppose	P	resident	Senate State: ME	<u>:</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	18000.00	Disburse 2020	ement For: Other (sp	Primary X General G	ral
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.					8000.00	٦
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		Г	-		7
(-)					4 4	_
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			····· >	7		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its ag	or authorized					
Edwards, Paula, , ,	[Electroni	cally Filed]	ate 10	/ 07	2020	
Signature						

Schedule E)	LIVI EXI LIVE	TIONES		PAGE 4 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
American Liberty Fund				C C00623421
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New rep	port Amends repo		M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			M	10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amour	nt
City	State	Zip Code		5000.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025		action ID : SE2147483590 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	M	10 05 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate		✗ Support	Office Sough	: X House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	.,,	24200.00	Disbursement 2020 Of	t For: Primary x General cher (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			M	10 05 7 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amou	nt
City	State	Zip Code		10000.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025		ction ID : SE2147483588 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	М	10 / 05 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sough	t: K House District: 17
KING, ESTHER JOY, , ,		Oppose	Preside	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		10000.00	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen	ditures			15000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures			
				4 1 4 1 4 1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee of	ndidate or authorize			
Edwards, Paula, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	e 10	07 / 2020
-				

Schedule E)	ENT EXICID	ITORES		PAGE 5 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
American Liberty Fund			C	C00623421
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of P	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			10	05 / 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	— I	5000.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025		ion ID : SE2147483586 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	10	
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sought:	✗ House District:03
BOEBERT, LAUREN, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: CO
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		19100.00	Disbursement For 2020 Other	or: Primary x General r (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			10	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		3468.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025		on ID : SE2147483582 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (10/6/2020-11/3/2020)		Category/ Type 004	10	
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sought:	✗ House District: <u>02</u>
CRAFTS, DALE, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		22068.00	Disbursement Fo	or:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendent	ditures			8468.00
#X				7 1 7 1 7 1
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	enditures		•	<i></i>
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	4 4
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indep with, or at the request or suggestion of, any car party committee) any political party committee or	ndidate or authorized			
Edwards, Paula, , , Signature	[Electron	nically Filed] Date		07
-				

Schedule E)	DEIVI EXI EIVE	TIONES		PAGE 6 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC ID	ENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
American Liberty Fund			C	C00623421
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	t New rep	port Amends repo	rt filed on	D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public	: Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			10	06 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		3468.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025		D: SE2147483580 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	10	06 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sought:	House District: 03
BOEBERT, LAUREN, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: CO
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	,,,,	23568.00	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (spe	Primary ✗ General ecify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook			10	06 / 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		3468.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025		D: SE2147483579 rsement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	10	06 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sought:	House District: 02
BOEBERT, LAUREN, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		25536.00	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (sp	Primary ★ General ecify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	nditures		·	6936.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures			
			4	4 4
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures)	42
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indewith, or at the request or suggestion of, any committee) any political party committee	andidate or authorize			
Edwards, Paula, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	10 / 07	2020
Signaturo				

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

ooneddic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
American Liberty Fund	C C00623421
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Noith Ablant Creative	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Keith Ablow Creative	10 02 7 2020
Mailing Address 36 Water Street Am	nount
City State Zip Code	500.00
Newburyport MA 01950 Tra	ansaction ID : SE2147483599 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Creative Services Scripts Category/ Type 004	10 / 02 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sou	ught: X House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,	sident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursen 2020	1
	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200	09 28 2020 nount
City State Zip Code	3000.00
Da	nsaction ID : SE2147483574 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Ad Production Category/ Type 004	09 / 28 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sol	ught: X House District: 02
CRAFTS, DALE, , , Oppose Pre	sident Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursen 2020	ment For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3500.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made i with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Edwards, Paula, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

PAGE 7

OF

12

Schedule E)	PAGE 8 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
American Liberty Fund	C00623421
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC	lic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200	28 2020
Amount	
City State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Transaction	1000.00 ID : SE2147483573
Purpose of Expenditure Ad Brokerage Category/ O04	oursement or Obligation
Туре	28 2020
Name of Federal Candidate CRAFTS, DALE, , , Oppose Office Sought: President	House District: 02 Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: 2020	Primary X General
Other (s	specify) ▶
Media Bridge LLC	01 2020
Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 Amount	
City State Zip Code	600.00
Date of Disk	ID: SE2147483600 oursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Ad Production Category/ Type 004 10	01 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	★ House District:03
BOEBERT, LAUREN, , , Oppose President	Senate State: CO
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: 2020 Other (s	Primary ★ General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1600.00
	1000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	42
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in coopera with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Edwards, Paula, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 07	2020

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

American Liberty Fund FeC DENTIFICATION NUMBER TO		include Ly			FOR SE OF	FORM 2	24/48
Check if 24-hour report			F	EC ID	ENTIFICATI	ON NUM	BER ▼
Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 City Slate Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 Name of Federal Candidate RODMER, DAN, Category/ Uppe Oo4 Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 City Slate Zip Code President Senate State: NV Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction Dr. SE. 214743398 Date of Disbussement or Obligation Transaction Dr. SE. 214743398 Date of Disbussement or Obligation Transaction Dr. SE. 214743398 Date of Disbussement or Obligation Transaction Dr. SE. 214743398 Date of Disbussement or Obligation Transaction Dr. SE. 214743398 Date of Disbussement or Obligation Transaction Dr. SE. 214743398 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction Dr. SE. 214743399 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transacti	А	тепсан свену гини		C	C00623421		
Media Bridge LLC Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 City State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising State Calegory/ Type O04 Name of Federal Candidate Rependiture Digital Advertising VA 23117 Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising VA 23117 Calendar Year-To-Date VA 23117 Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 Name of Federal Candidate VA 23117 Disbursement For: Primary X General VA 23117 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination VA 2000 On Transaction ID : \$8.2.2147483595 Date of Debursement For: Primary X 2000 On Transaction ID : \$8.2.2147483595 Date of Distribution/Dissemination VA 23117 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination VA 23117 Date of	Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed		M /	D = D /	Y	YYY
Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 City State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Per Election for Office Sought I House District 03 Disbursement for Prinary I General Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Per Election for Office Sought I 19200.00 City State Zip Code President Senate State: NV Disbursement For: Prinary I General Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Purpose	٦		Date of	Public	Distribution	/Dissemir	nation
City State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate RODIMER, DAN Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 City State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Disbursement For: Primary ✓ General Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 City State Zip Code Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Category/ Total Office Sought ✓ Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Category/ Total Office Sought ✓		•					
Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising ROIMER, DAN, Calegory/ Type Name of Federal Candidate ROIMER, DAN, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising ROIMER and the service of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate NV State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Category/ Type Name of Payee Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Digital Calendar Digital Calendar Digital Calendar D		Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200	Amount				
Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising ROIMER, DAN, Calegory/ Type Name of Federal Candidate ROIMER, DAN, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising ROIMER and the service of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate NV State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Category/ Type Name of Payee Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Digital Calendar Digital Calendar Digital Calendar D		City State Zip Code				600	0.00
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate RODIMER, DAN., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Disbursement For: Primary ▼ General Per Election For Office Sought VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate HAGAN, CHRISTINA., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought VA 23117 Category' Type Odd Tansaction ID: SE-2147483595 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: SE-2147483595 Date		Mineral VA 23117				483596	~
RODIMER, DAN, ,		Digital Advertising	M	M /	D D /	Y Y	YY
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 City State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate HAGAN, CHRISTINA,, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Ethvards, Paula, [Electronically Filed] Discursement For: Primary X General Primary A Genera		Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	∋ Sought:	X	f House	District:	03
Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 City State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate HAGAN, CHRISTINA, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Tansaction ID: SE2147483595 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: SE2147483595 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: SE2147483595 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		RODIMER, DAN, , , Oppose	Presider	nt _	Senate	State:	NV
Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 City State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate HAGAN, CHRISTINA, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Date Other (specify) Date Disbursement For Primary X General Disbursement		odicitadi fodi fo Bato				/ x	General
Media Bridge LLC Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 Amount City State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Name of Federal Candidate State: OH President Senate State: OH President Senate State: OH President Senate State: OH President Office Sought State: OH President Senate State: OH Office Sought State: OH Office Sough		The second secon				/B:	
Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200 City State Zip Code Mineral VA 23117 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate MAGAN, CHRISTINA, Oppose Per Election for Office Sought 12000.00 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 12000.00 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Per Election of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. **Edwards, Paula,* Amount 2000.00 Transaction ID: SE2147483595 Date of Disbursement or Obligation To Object T		Media Bridge LLC	М	- M /	D D /	Y	YYY
Mineral VA 23117 Transaction ID : SE2147483595 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Category/ Type Oo4 Name of Federal Candidate HAGAN, CHRISTINA, , Oppose President Senate State: OH Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. [Electronically Filed] Date Transaction ID : SE2147483595 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : SE2147483595 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : SE2147483595 Date of Disbursement or Obligation To Disbursement or Obligation Fried of Disbursement or Obligation To Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : SE2147483595 Date of Disbursement or Obligation To Disbursement or Obligation To Disbursement or Obligation To Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Category/ Type Odd Other (specify) Category/ C		Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200			US	20	20
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Category/ Type Out Top Office Sought: W Support Office Sought: House District: 13 Oppose President Senate State: OH Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 12000.00 Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Category/ Type Office Sought: OH Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		City State Zip Code		. ~		200	0.00
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Category/ Type O04 M 10 O5 O5 O5 O5 O5 O5 O5 O6 Name of Federal Candidate HAGAN, CHRISTINA, ,							1
HAGAN, CHRISTINA, , ,		Digital Advertising Calegory/ 004	М	- M /	D D /	YY	YY
HAGAN, CHRISTINA, ,		Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:	X	∢ House	District:	13
Per Election for Office Sought 12000.00 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		LIACANI CURIOTINA	Presider	nt _	Senate	State:	ОН
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		2020)			y x	General
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. **Edwards, Paula, , ,	_	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				2600	.00
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. **Edwards, Paula, , ,		(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		-7			
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. **Edwards, Paula, , ,		(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 07 2020	١	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either					
- Bate 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		[F14					
		Bato					

PAGE 9

OF

12

Schedule E)	DENT EXICIO	TIONES		PAGE 10 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
American Liberty Fund			С	C00623421
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	rt New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC			M = M	olic Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200			Amount	05 2020
City	State	Zip Code		1000.00
Mineral	VA	23117		n ID : SE2147483593 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	10	05 2020
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sought:	¥ House District: 02
CRAFTS, DALE, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	,,,,	15000.00	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (s	Primary ✗ General specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination
Media Bridge LLC			10	/ 05 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200	0		Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		600.00
Mineral	VA	23117		ID: SE2147483591 bursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		Category/ Type 004	10	05 / 2020
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sought:	✗ House District:02
CRAFTS, DALE, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: ME
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		18600.00	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (Primary ★ General specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	nditures			1600.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures			7 7 7
.,				7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· •	p. 1 /p. 1 /2
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indewith, or at the request or suggestion of, any committee) any political party committee	andidate or authorize			
Edwards, Paula, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	9 10 07	
-				

Schedule E)	EXI END	TOTILO		PAGE 11 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
American Liberty Fund			C	
Check if 24-hour report	X New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	A / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC			M = 1	
Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200			Amount	05 2020
'	State VA	Zip Code		1000.00
Mineral Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising	VA	23117 Category/	Date of D	
Name of Federal Candidate		Type 004	Office Sought:	05 2020 X House District: 03
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 7	25200.00	Disbursement For 2020 Othe	or: Primary X General r (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC			Date of F	
Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200			Amount	05 2020
	State VA	Zip Code	Transaction	2000.00 on ID : SE2147483587
Mineral Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising		23117 Category/ 004		Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate		Type Support	Office Sought:	House District: 17
KING, ESTHER JOY, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: IL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		12000.00	Disbursement F 2020 Othe	or:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.				3000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· •	4 1 4 1 4
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its ag	or authorized			
Edwards, Paula, , , Signature	[Electron	ically Filed] Date		07 2020

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	EXI ENDITORIES		PAGE 12 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
American Liberty Fund			C C00623421
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	X New report Am	ends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Media Bridge LLC		Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 200 Lake Front Drive, #200		An	10 05 2020 nount
City	State Zip Code		1000.00
Mineral	VA 23117		ansaction ID : SE2147483565 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Ad Production	Category/ Type	004	10 05 7 2020
Name of Federal Candidate	x 5	Support Office So	ught: X House District: 03
BOEBERT, LAUREN, , ,			sident Senate State: CO
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	20100.00	Disburser 2020	nent For:
Full Name of Payee		Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
, maining / tauteec		Ar	nount
City	State Zip Code	L	
Durage of Evacaditure		Da	te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support Office So	ught: House District:
		Oppose Pre	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disburser	nent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		······	1000.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res	······	1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		······	72704.00
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	or authorized committee		
Edwards, Paula, , ,	[Electronically Filed]	Date 10	07 2020
Signature			